PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
HE SERIES
COMPACT HELICAL
ANTENNAS
ANT-315-HE**, ANT-418-HE**
ANT-433-HE**, ANT-916-HE**
** = SM (SURFACE-MOUNT)
TH (THROUGH-HOLE)
DESCRIPTION
RADIATION PATTERN
In low-cost RF applications a whip antenna generally provides the best
overall performance. In many cases, however, the use of a whip is not
practical for cost or cosmetic reasons. In instances where a designer is
looking for a blend of easy concealment, low cost and good
performance, a helical antenna is usually the optimum choice. The HE
series from Linx delivers exceptional performance and ease of use,
while maintaining a cost factor appropriate for high-volume
applications. Linx helical antennas are precisely wound and matched to
provide the lowest possible SWR at the operational frequency. In
addition, the antenna diameter and inter-coil spacing are optimized to
provide a wider than typical bandwidth.
• Compact design for easy concealment
• High-grade phosphoric bronze construction
• Precision wound for consistent performance
• Surface-mount or through-hole styles
Recipient understands any or all of the above specifications are subject to change without notice and proceeds with integration at own risk.
Side View .25"
1.5"
Through-Hole Style
End View
OD=.35"
ID=.25"
OD=.35"
ID=.25"
Surface  Style
End Views
1.5"
.150"
.300"
Groundplane
Minimum distance
to groundplane
.50"
Helical Layout Example
����
����
�����
�
CH1       SWR
MARKER VSWR = 3.2
Helical Parallel to Ground Plane
CH1       SWR
MARKER VSWR = 2.8
Helical Perpendicular to Ground Plane
PART # DESCRIPTION
ANT-315-HESM SURFACE-MOUNT 315 MHZ
ANT-418-HESM SURFACE-MOUNT 418 MHZ
ANT-433-HESM SURFACE-MOUNT 433 MHZ
ANT-916-HESM SURFACE-MOUNT 916 MHZ
PART # DESCRIPTION
ANT-315-HETH THROUGH-HOLE 315 MHz
ANT-418-HETH THROUGH-HOLE 418 MHz
ANT-433-HETH THROUGH-HOLE 433 MHz
ANT-916-HETH THROUGH-HOLE 916 MHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Applications Subject to
Vibration or Shock
Suggested Board Layout
Parallel to GroundplanePerpendicular to Groundplane
Surface-Mount Style
Through-Hole Style
• Low physical impedance
• Rugged construction
• Very low cost in volume
HE Series antenna patterns have not been fully characterized as of this
time. The patterns below illustrate typical patterns for antennas of this
type.
1.0"
Feed Trace
.18" - .090 width
.25 - .45 max. length
0.200"
0.110"
(916MHz)
Wire Diameter 0.050”
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.